BLEDEM-CC  Constant-Current Emergency LED Driver
 ILLUMINATION
• Provides constant current (350 or 500 mA) output to the load
during emergency mode operation.
• Can be operated as NORMALLY-ON, NORMALLY-OFF or
SWITCHED LOAD.
 ELECTRICAL
• Universal 120-277V, 50/60 Hz input.

Local and State codes.
 DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD
MODEL OUTPUT CURRENT (mA) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VDC) OUTPUT POWER (W)
350 14-28 4.9 - 10
350 14-42 4.9 - 15
350 14-50 4.9 - 17.5
500 14-20 7.0 - 10
500 14-30 7.0 - 15
LS-EM-CC-1428/350
LS-EM-CC-1442/350
LS-EM-CC-1450/350
LS-EM-CC-1420/500
LS-EM-CC-1430/500
LS-EM-CC-1440/500 500 14-40 7.0 - 20
9.9”
9.3”
1.4”2.3”
11.2”
10.7”
1.4”2.6”
13.2”
12.7”
1.7”3.1”
NOTE: Refer to chart on Page 2 for
infor-mation on driver/battery combination
LS-BAT-12V-2000-B
LS-EM-CC
LS-BAT-12V-2800-B
LS-BAT-12V-4000-B
WARRANTY/LIS
Constant-Currnet Emergency LED Driver
LS-EM-CC
© Solutions For Lighting   3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174    p. 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 030921
MODEL DRIVER BATTERY OUTPUT SELECT
SWITCH
LS-EM-CC-1428/350 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-2000 350
LS-EM-CC-1442/350 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-2800 350
LS-EM-CC-1450/350 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-4000 350
LS-EM-CC-1420/500 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-2000 500
LS-EM-CC-1430/500 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-2800 500
LS-EM-CC-1440/500 LS-EM-CC LS-BAT-12V-4000 500
MODEL INPUT CURRENT (A) INPUT POWER (W)
LS-EM-CC-1428/350 0.05 3.4
LS-EM-CC-1442/350 0.07 5.0